
Unexpected exam results?
Call 0808 100 8000
Calls are free from landlines and some mobile networks

If your exam results are higher or lower than expected and you need to explore your options,
call an expert careers adviser at the Exam Results Helpline for free independent advice.

• skills, qualifications and subject choices
• re-sits and re-marks
• sixth form, college, university and other higher
 education / further education choices
• gap years
• moving away from home
• vocational learning routes including diplomas,
 apprenticeships and NVQs
• careers, employment and setting up in business
• funding

The Exam Results Helpline opens once a year across the exam results period for  
students receiving A level and GCSE results. Opening hours are as follows:

It was great to have someone

properly explain my options – what 

I could do, the alternatives I hadn’t 

thought about, and the processes  

I needed to go through.”

Follow us
@ERHelp

Opening hours
Thursday 18 August 8.00 – 20.00

Friday 19 August 9.00 – 18.00

Saturday 20 August 10.00 – 14.00

Sunday 21 August 10.00 – 14.00

Monday 22 August 9.00 – 17.00 

Tuesday 23 August 9.00 – 17.00

Wednesday 24 August 9.00 – 17.00

Thursday 25 August 8.00 – 18.00

Friday 26 August 9.00 – 17.00

Saturday 27 August 10.00 – 14.00

Sunday 28 August 10.00 – 14.00

Monday 29 August 9.00 – 17.00

Tuesday 30 August 9.00 – 17.00

Wednesday 31 August 9.00 – 15.00
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